Aug 05 2024 (11:06) India Rail Info 1

Mumbai CSMT - Jalna Vande Bharat Express/20706 - VB - SCR
CSMT/Mumbai CSM Terminus to MMR/Manmad Junction
4h 8m - 259 km - 4 halts - Departs Sun,Mon,Tue,Thu, Fri,Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 CSMT |Mumbai CSM Terminus 13:10 8 |1 0 77 |14 |CR
2 DR Dadar Central 13:17 13:19 2m [0 |1 9 69 |7 CR
3 |TNA [Thane 13:40 13:42 2m |5 |1 33 |0 7 CR
4 KYN  |Kalyan Junction 14:04 14:06 2m |0 |1 54 |60 |9 CR
5 NK Nashik Road 16:18 16:20 2m |2 |1 186 |76 |551 [CR
6 MMR |Manmad Junction 17:18 17:20 2m (6 |1 259 |0 558 |CR
7 |AWB |Aurangabad 19:08 19:10 2m (1 |1 372 |47 |556 [SCR
8 |/ Jalna 20:30 0o 435 |- 502 |SCR

Aug 05 2024 (11:06) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



